LISOUD 181285

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone) ++)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

WII Sum Ju 294

OCT 2 7 2015 T. SCOTT



700277883097

700277883097 10/13/15--01008--024 **150.00

5 0CT 26 AM 8: 17



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 23, 2015

MICHAEL T HANKIN, ESQ HANKIN & HANKIN 6841 ENERGY COURT LAKEWOOD RANCH, FL 34240

SUBJECT: 4416 123RD STREET COURT, LLC

Ref. Number: W15000070294

We have received your document for 4416 123RD STREET COURT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please print name of member on page 2 of lic articles.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00022458

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C					
SUBJ	ECT: 4416 1231	rd Street Court, Inc.	,			
5050	DC1.		of Resulting Florida L	imite	ed Company)	
					nd fees are submitted to convert an "Cocordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	Other
Please	return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:			
Michae	el T. Hankin, Esq.					
-		(Contact Person)				
Hankin	& Hankin					
		(Firm/Company)	, 10			
6841 E	nergy Court					
		(Address)				
Lakew	ood Ranch, Florid	a 34240				
	((City, State and Zip Code)				
E-n	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)			
For fu	rther information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
Michae	el T. Hankin, Esq.		_at (⁹⁴¹)	957-0	0080	
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	vtime Telephone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amou	int:			
(\$25 fo & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees r Conversion for Articles inization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Found Certified Copy	es	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
	ET ADDRESS	S:			ADDRESS:	
_	ration Section on of Corporati	ions	Registrat Division		Section Corporations	
	on of Corporati n Building	IOHA	P. O. Bo		•	
	Executive Cent	er Circle	Tallahass	see, I	FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business 4416 123rd Street Court, Inc.	Entity" immediately-prior to the filing of the Articles of Con	nversion is:
(Enter	Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	corporation	
Ö	Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	.•
First organized, formed or incorporate	ted under the laws of	
on May 21, 2014	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the	he country)
(date of organization, formation or inco	rporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited 1	Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of C)rganization:
(Enter Name o	f Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filin	ig, enter the effective date:	•
(The effective date: 1) cannot be p date this document is filed by the F date listed in the attached Articles	orior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 day Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	s the effective
5. The plan of conversion has been a	parayed in accordance with all applicable statutes	

Page 1 of 2

Signed this	day of September	20_15
Signature of A	uthorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:
Signature of A	uthorized Representative:	5 /0
Printed Name: <u>K</u>	ent Jones	Title: Manager
Signature(s) or		See below for required signature(s)]
Signature:	16 Jan	
Printed Name: K	Cent Jones	Title: President
Signature:		
Printed Name:_		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:_		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:_		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:_		
Signature:		
		Title:
If Florida Cor	noration:	
	nairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer.
	Officers have not been selected, an In	
	eral Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:
Signature of on	e General Partner.	
	<u>lited Partnership or Limited Liabili</u> LLL General Partners.	tv Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an	authorized person.	,
Fees:		
Article	s of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees fo	or Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
	ed Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certific	cate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:
·	
4416 123rd Street Court, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4416 123rd Street Court	4416 123rd Street Court
Bradenton, Florida 34210	Bradenton, Florida 34210
•	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its over business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Kent Jones	of the registered agent are:
	Name S
4416 123rd Street Court	#
	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Bradenton	FL 34210
City	Zip
liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in thi statutes relating to the proper and con	nt and to accept service of process for the above stated limited nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as is capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all implete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and on as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Kent Jones
	4416 123rd Street Court
• •	Bradenton, Florida 34210
	•
	on the date of filing: (OPTIONAL nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.)	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business do
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.) The date inserted in this block does not it's effective date on the Department of	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business do
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.) the date inserted in this block does not it's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	must be specific and cannot be more than five business dameet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.) The date inserted in this block does not not's effective date on the Department of the CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me This document is execute I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listate's records. ember or an authorized representative of a member. d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State felopy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.) the date inserted in this block does not it's effective date on the Department of CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me This document is execute I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listate's records. Ember or an authorized representative of a member. d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Page 2 of 2

Scott, Tyrone K.

From:

Ramsey, Annette

Sent:

Monday, October 26, 2015 10:39 AM

To:

Scott, Tyrone K.

Subject:

W15000070294 4416 123RD STREET COURT, LLC

Hi Tyrone

Can you call this lady

make the

Correction for her.

Thanks Annette She was filing a conversion that got rejected and was going to see if you could

The Department of State is committed to excellence.
Please take our <u>Customer Satisfaction Survey</u>.

October 27, 2015

MICHAEL T. HANKIN, ESQ. HANKIN & HANKIN '' 6841 ENERGY COURT LAKEWOOD RANCH, FL 34240

<u>Lisa</u> (941)957-0558

Re: Document Number L15000181285

The Articles of Conversion and Articles of Organization were filed October 26, 2015, with an organizational date deemed effective May 21, 2014, for 4416 123RD STREET COURT, LLC, the resulting Florida Limited Liability Company.

+ NEXT, - PREV, 1. MENU, 2. FILING, 4. EVENTS
7. LIST, 8. NEXT FILING ON LIST, 9. PREV FILING ON LIST ENTER SELECTION AND CR: